
Taça Alvorada 2025 - CMSM
Colégio Militar de Santa Maria 18.3.2025

Colégio Militar de Santa Maria

Campello
2º Ano CMSM
Strecke : HA
Länge : 3300m (Steigung 40m)

--/18 nicht klassiert

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Audrei 0:26:05
2. Ruiz 0:38:53
3. Dawison 0:40:19

1. 36 00:02:37 138m 18'58"/km
2. 35 00:02:17 00:04:54 68m 33'35"/km
3. 38 00:08:01 00:12:55 71m 112'55"/km
4. 37 00:00:39 00:13:34 86m 7'33"/km
5. 109 00:00:49 00:14:23 105m 7'47"/km
6. 40 00:00:59 00:15:22 150m 6'33"/km
7. 39 00:00:53 00:16:15 116m 7'37"/km
8. 102 00:01:23 00:17:38 287m 4'49"/km
9. 103 00:07:14 00:24:52 492m 14'42"/km

10. 32 00:00:56 00:25:48 133m 7'01"/km
11. 105 00:01:49 00:27:37 229m 7'56"/km
12. 103 00:01:44 00:29:21 204m 8'30"/km
13. 104 00:01:44 00:31:05 196m 8'51"/km
14. 103 00:02:05 00:33:10 196m 10'38"/km
15. 107 00:03:37 00:36:47 158m 22'53"/km
16. 106 00:00:36 00:37:23 95m 6'19"/km
17. 34 00:05:18 00:42:41 116m 45'41"/km
18. 33 00:07:56 00:50:37 132m 60'06"/km
19. 31 00:00:56 00:51:33 98m 9'31"/km
20. 999 00:00:10 00:51:43 41m 4'04"/km
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